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Fabric:
Stitches:
Size:
Colors:

14 count

280 x 220

50.80 cm x 39.91 cm
48 DMC colors
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DMC 166
DMC 307
DMC 317
DMC 336
DMC 519
DMC 644
DMC 6438
DMC 725
DMC 744
DMC 797
DMC 798
DMC 820
DMC 919
DMC 920
DMC 945
DMC 946
DMC 947
DMC 964
DMC 970
DMC 972
DMC 973
DMC 975
DMC 995
DMC 996
DMC 3012
DMC 3047
DMC 3064
DMC 3325
DMC 3371
DMC 3752
DMC 3755
DMC 3766
DMC 3768
DMC 3772
DMC 3777
DMC 3799
DMC 3811
DMC 3829
DMC 3830
DMC 3837
DMC 3838
DMC 3839
DMC 3841
DMC 3842
DMC 3843
DMC 3854
DMC 3857
DMC 3862

Description

moss green - md It

lemon
pewter gray
navy blue
sky blue

beige gray - md
beaver gray - It

topaz
yellow - pl
royal blue

delft blue - dk
royal blue - vy dk

red copper

copper - md

tawny - md

burnt orange - md
burnt orange
seagreen - It

pumpkin - It
canary - dp
canary - br

golden brown - dk
electric blue - dk
electric blue - md
khaki green - md
yellow beige - It

desert sand

baby blue - It
black brown
antique blue - vy It

baby blue

peacock blue - It
gray green - dk
desert sand - vy dk
terra cotta - vy dk
pewter gray - vy dk
turquoise - vy It

old gold - vy dk

terra cotta

lavender - ul dk
lavender blue - dk
lavender blue - md
pale baby blue
wedgewood - vy dk
electric blue
autumn gold - md
rosewood - dk
mocha beige - dk

Stitches Back Stitch (cm) Skeins

104
956
95
142
120
1970
612
233
182
785
847
456
126
284
1001
106
410
726
286
940
270
118
215
207
141
930
3T
701
177
1001
1073
188
a5
252
123
404
or7
135
96
171
629
12350
808
196
836
300
69
180

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Legend:

@E DMC 166 mossgreen-mdIit (104 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(K omc 307 lemon (556 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
Kl DMC 317 pewter gray (95 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
EBl DMC 336 navy blue (142 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
A0 oMmc 519 sky blue (120 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
[¢JC] pMmC 644 beige gray - md (1970 stitches, 0.8 skeins)
[(d] DMC 648 beaver gray - It (612 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
B omc 725 topaz (253 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
BIJ] pmCc 744 yellow- pl (182 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
Pl DMC 797 royal blue (785 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
[l DMC 798 delft blue - dk (847 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
P pmC 820 royalblue-vydk (456 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
[ pMmC 919 red copper (126 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
EZ bpMmC 920 copper-md (284 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
BIC] omc 945 tawny - md (1001 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
K@ oMC 946 burntorange-md (106 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
K DMC 947 burnt orange (410 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
¥[] pmC 964 seagreen- It (726 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
XKE omc 970 pumpkin - it (286 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
] omc 972 canary -dp (540 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(@[] pmC 973 canary-br (270 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(I oMmC 975 golden brown-dk (118 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
[(7J@ DMC 995 electric blue - dk (215 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
[E]E] DMC 996 electric blue-md (207 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
CBIE omc 3012 khaki green - md (141 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1] oMmC 3047 yellow beige - It (930 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
3] pMC 3064 desert sand (337 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
[©IC] pMmC 3325 baby blue - It (701 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
Il omC 3371 black browm (177 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
MO omc 3752 antique blue - vy it (1001 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
2] pmC 3755 baby blue (1073 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
BIC] omc 3766 peacockblue-It (188 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(OB omc 3768 gray green - dk (S5 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
[EJl DMC 3772 desertsand-vydk (252 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
[Ell DMC 3777 terracofta-wvydk (123 stitches. 0.1 skeins)
(KM DMC 3799 pewtergray-vydk (404 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
EJC] omC 3811 turquoise - vy It (577 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
EE omCc 3829 old gold - vy dk (135 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
Bl pomc 3830 terra cotta (96 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
Ml DMC 3837 lavender - ul dk (171 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
[3J DMC 3833 lavenderblue -dk (629 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
0@ DMC 3839 lavender blue -md (1250 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
E] omc 3841 pale baby blue (808 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
I DMC 3842 wedgewood - vy dk (196 stitches. 0.1 skeins)
[FJl DMC 3843 electric blue (836 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
ElC] pmC 3854 autumn gold - md (300 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
=l bmC 3857 rosewood - dk (69 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
BB DMC 3862 mochabeige-dk (180 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
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